Fischer
Technical
Company
2 018 - 2 019
P R O D U C T
C ATA L O G
f
S C A N  T H E

LINE CARD      26
CONTACT US     27
HOW TO ORDER     27
T a b l e  o f  C o n t e n t s
Page 4
OUR RELIABLE,  ROTARY VANE TYPE, LOW COST TWO-STAGE HIGH VACUUM PUMP OPERATES
QUIETLY. PUMPS ARE AVAILABLE RANGING FROM THE POPULAR 3 CUBIC FOOT PER MINUTE (85
LITERS PER MINUTE) UP TO 10 CUBIC FOOT PER MINUTE (283 LITERS PER MINUTE)  ALL PUMPS ARE
ALSO AVAILABLE IN 220V, CALL US FOR DETAILS.
Specifications:
Ultimate Vacuum:                 25 microns/laboratory conditions
Pump Speed:                         1725 RPM
Motor:                                  1/2 HP 110V, 60Hz
Oil Capacity:                        27oz. (785cc)
Operating Temperature:       30º F to 170ºF
Intake Port:                           3/8” OD for 3/8” ID Tubing ON LAV3, LAV5, 1/2” O.D. ON LAV5, LAV7
Dimensions:                          11” H x 14” L x 5 ¼” W (27.5cm x 35CM x 12.5cm)
H igh vacuum  p um ps
Page 5
3 C F M  H I G H  V A C U U M  P U M P  W I T H
G A U G E
3 CUBIC FOOT PER MINUTE (85 LITERS PER MINUTE) HIGH
VACUUM ROTARY VANE PUMP.  FEATURES A MOUNTED
BOURDON TYPE GAUGE WHICH MEASURES UP TO 30” OF
MERCURY
3 C F M  H I G H  V A C U U M  P U M P
3 CUBIC FOOT PER MINUTE (85 LITERS PER MINUTE) HIGH
VACUUM ROTARY VANE PUMP.
3 C F M  H I G H  V A C U U M  P U M P — 2 2 0 V
3 CUBIC FOOT PER MINUTE (85 LITERS PER MINUTE) HIGH
VACUUM ROTARY VANE PUMP
3 C F M  H I G H  V A C U U M  P U M P  W I T H
G A U G E — 2 2 0 V
3 CUBIC FOOT PER MINUTE (85 LITERS PER MINUTE) HIGH
VACUUM ROTARY VANE PUMP.  FEATURES A MOUNTED
BOURDON TYPE GAUGE WHICH MEASURES UP TO 30” OF
MERCURY
ITEM: LAV-3
SHIPPING WEIGHT:   30LB
Item : lav-3/g
SHIPPING WEIGHT:   31LB
ITEM: LAV-3-220
SHIPPING WEIGHT:   30LB
SCAN THE QR CODE TO SEE A
VIDEO OF THIS PRODUCT
ITEM: LAV-3/G-220
SHIPPING WEIGHT:   31LB
F  HIGH VACUUM PUMPS
Page 6
5 ,  7 ,  a n d  1 0  C F M  P U M P S
FISCHER TECHNICAL HIGH VACUUM PUMPS ARE
ALSO AVAILABLE IN 5CFM, 7CFM, AND 10 CFM.
THEY ARE OFFERED IN BOTH 110V AND 220V
AND CAN BE PURCHASED WITH OR WITHOUT A
GAUGE.
ADD “/G” TO HAVE A GAUGE ON YOUR PUMP
ADD”/220” TO ORDER THE 220V VERSION
SEE PRICE LIST FOR FURTHER DETAILS
F I S C H E R  T E C H N I C A L
A L S O  D O E S  P U M P  R E P A I R
A N D  S E L L S
R E P L A C E M E N T  P A R T S
EMAIL JEFF AT
JFISCHER@FISCHERTECH.COM FOR
FURTHER DETAILS.
CONTACT US FOR ANY QUESTIONS
YOU HAVE WITH REGARDS TO
PROPER MAINTENANCE ON YOUR
FISCHER TECHNICAL HIGH
VACUUM PUMP
ITEM: LAV-5
LAV-7
LAV-10